WORKSHEET SUMMARY OF 19 AMENDMENT CHANGES FOR JOSH BINDA (NOV 1 FILINGS)

ORIGINAL PDC SUBMITTED REPORT AMENDED SUBMITTED REPORT TO THE PDC
Report Repf:rt Repo.rtlng Report Report No.-of Final Report Reportlng Repf)rt Report i.\mount ST e (reres
Type Submitted Period ID Amount Submittals | Amend ID Period Submitted Amount Difference
C4 7/13/2021 6/1-7/12 110033310 | $ 4,374.75 1 110059610 Same 11/1/2021 | $ 4,371.11 | $ (3.64)| T-mobile bill adjustment
Removed: $260.60 Delta, $184.16 Concert Tickets, $250 laptop pmt
Cca4 9/20/2021 7/27-8/31 110048849 | $ 2,699.39 1 110059604 Same 11/1/2021 | $ 2,004.63 | $ (694.76)|to Christy Kioko

Vendor Change: $300 pmt from Christy Kioko to Best Buy

**Final amend missing Period for 9/1-10/11

**3rd amend period changes to 10/12-10/25

**Possibly overwrote period 9/1-10/11 with 3rd amendment
**Changes to 9/1-10/11 Period Report up to 2nd amend:

- Removed: $1,527.15 in expenses less than $50 category, $326.90
dental work, $88 neckless, $99.09 Towing, $153 phone bill, $163
haircut, $411.57 tow, $250 Prism Washington Literature, $91.25
concert tickets, $590 to Christy Kioko for furniture

- Changes: $968.05 to a John Warlick for rent now becomes a pmt
c4 10/13/2021 | 9/1-10/11 | 110055250 | $ 5,158.01 5 110059850 |10/12-10/25( 11/1/2021 | $ 1,282.80 | $(3,875.21)|to Riall Johnson for consulting services, $240 to JT Sheffey from
groceries to wages, $250 from Christy Kioko for groceries to Best
Buy laptop reimburse to Christy

- Cash on hand: Changed from $278.96 to $4,682.79

**Changes to 10/12-10/25 Period Report, 2nd to 5th amend:

- Carry Forward C4 Expenditures from Previous 9/1-10/11 period
dont match and increased by $2,965.50

- Carry Forward contributions don't match and is reduced by $250
- Removed: $500 to Christy Kioko for campaign management, $153

phone bill
$12,232.15 | SUMMARY OF AMENDED C4 REPORTING AMOUNTS | $ 7,658.54 | $ (4,573.61)|Net Reduction of of $4,573.61 in reporting expenditures

C3 9/26/2021 9/21-9/21 110049583 | $  782.89 1 110059609 same 11/1/2021 | $ 78289 | $ - Changed mailing address

C3 9/27/2021 9/26-9/26 110051215 | $ 50.00 1 110059606 same 11/1/2021 | $ 50.00 | $ - Changed mailing address

C3 10/4/2021 9/29-9/29 110051216 | $  200.00 1 110059607 same 11/1/2021 | $ 200.00 | $ - Changed mailing address

C3 10/4/2021 10/2-10/21 | 110051218 [ $  200.00 1 110059608 same 11/1/2021 | $ 200.00 | $ - Changed mailing address
Changed mailing address
Removed: $1,000 from Henok Abraha

C3 10/10/2021 10/8-10/8 110052658 | $ 1,000.00 1 110059560 9/23-9/23 | 10/31/2021| $ 2,637.01 | $ 1,637.01 Added: $2,637.01 from 16 contributors
Added: $61.54 in small contributions
Changed mailing address
***Candidate Personal funds deposited Change:
- $0 (original) to $1,977.50 (amend 2) to $173.53 (Amend 4) to
$1,975.50 (amend 6)
***C3 Contributions/Total Funds Recieved:

Cc3 10/10/2021 10/6-10/6 110052657 | S 250.00 7 110059847 |10/31-10/31( 11/1/2021 | $ 2,390.50 | $ 2,140.50 |- 1 cont., $250 (original) to 5 cont., $2,392.50 (amend 2) to 5 cont.,
$588.53 (Amend 4) to 5 cont., $2,390.50 (amend 6)
***Other Changes:
- Replaced $250 from Louis Harris to $250 Snohomish Ebony PAC
(amend 7)

- Added $60 in small contributions

SV e el [l Mo Ji{ Lo iy N[\ [olU\U Sl $ 2,482.89 | SUMMARY OF AMENDED C3 REPORTING AMOUNTS | $ 6,260.40 | $ 3,777.51 |Net Increase of $3,777.51 in reporting contributions

PREPARED BY: MARIO LOTMORE DATE PREPARED: NOV 6, 2021




